L I T E L I N E . C O M
Liteline Corporation
Copyright © 2022
All rights reserved.
Telephone
416.996.1856
1.866.730.7704
Fax
905.709.5255
1.888.738.9736
Job Information
Project Name
Type
Location
Quantity
Date
Live End provides power from end of track (no canopy). Available in four colours: Black, White, Silver and Brushed Nickel
Features
Ordering Guide
Description
Technical Drawings
REV 7.5.22
ATKP09
Live End
Track & Power Feeds
Design
Low profi le aesthetic design. Solid
12-gauge conductors. Mounting
hardware included
Electrical
ystem Electrical Rating: 20A, 120V,
60Hz..
Compatability
Track system is compatible with
all Juno® and A-line® Style Track,
accessories and connectors..
ATKP09 -
1-7/16"
36mm
4-11/16"
119mm
13/16"
21mm
Power Direction Finish
BLANK : No direction
R : Reversed
BK : Black
BN : Brushed Nickel
SL : Silver
WH : White
Notes: Accessories should be ordered separately. For additional options please consult your A-Line Lighting representative. Juno® is a registered trademark of Juno Lighting.
Due to our continued efforts to improve our products, product specifi cations are subject to change without notice.